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11

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

Application Id

Agent Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Neighbour
Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000Erre30AB
R001331920

devidas subhash ramgude
,+Kukana+Maharashtra+414604
8796202116

Maharashtra 414604

Negative

Negative

Negative

Negative

Negative

Customer Not Available
Residential

19.4359896
75.0679606

41110

2025-07-29

16:02:57



WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT

, +KUKANA+MAHARASHTRA+414604 ON 29-07-2025 16:02:57. WE
19 lo Comment COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME

BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE

NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

20 Date of Allocation 2025-07-28

21 Time of Allocation 12:15:50

22 residence_photo_with_name_plate

C3P91GaX, Kukaha, Maharashtra 41460
75-07-2025 03:55:53 PM
19.4361425,75.0679979

Pincode : 414604

\

23 residence_photo_with_applicant

C3P9+G8X PBuk

a
29-07-2025 03:5
19.4359891,75.06
Pincode : 414604




24

25

26

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

C3P9+G8X kana, Maharashtra 41460

73 (7-2025 03-58:06 PM
3

19.4359912,75.068129
Pincode : 414604

E§P(?7+ ﬁ§ ’Blél@g hﬂﬂ}?arashtra 41460
Blitsse 21430880203

C3P9+G8X, Kukana, Maharashtra 41460

29-07-2025 03 59:48 PM

19.4360039,75.0680094
Pincode : 414604




27 Photo with Agent

28 Photo of ID Proof

C3P9+G8X, Kukana, Maharashtra 41460
29-07-2025 04:00:48 PM
19.4361064,75.0678736

Pincode : 414604

1 Date and Time of Visit

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency R

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



